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TimeGame Home Team Visitors Home
Scheduling Numbers

Date Day Court

4:05
Schedule

1:00 P.M. WH-14297 Cohen Schops 1 812/08/2013    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-24298 Kappel STUMMER 2 7

1:00 P.M. WH-34299 Paul Rosenberg 3 6

2:00 P.M. WH-14300 Tannenbaum Pam 4 5

1:00 P.M. WH-14301 STUMMER Paul 7 312/15/2013    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-24302 Rosenberg Tannenbaum 6 4

1:00 P.M. WH-34303 Pam Cohen 5 1

2:00 P.M. WH-14304 Schops Kappel 8 2

1:00 P.M. WH-14305 Pam Rosenberg 5 601/05/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-24306 Paul Schops 3 8

1:00 P.M. WH-34307 Tannenbaum STUMMER 4 7

2:00 P.M. WH-14308 Cohen Kappel 1 2

1:00 P.M. WH-14309 STUMMER Pam 7 501/12/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-24310 Rosenberg Cohen 6 1

1:00 P.M. WH-34311 Schops Tannenbaum 8 4

2:00 P.M. WH-14312 Kappel Paul 2 3

1:00 P.M. WH-14313 Tannenbaum Kappel 4 201/19/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-24314 Cohen Paul 1 3

1:00 P.M. WH-34315 Pam Schops 5 8

2:00 P.M. WH-14316 Rosenberg STUMMER 6 7

1:00 P.M. WH-14317 Paul Tannenbaum 3 401/26/2014    Sun
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1:00 P.M. WH-24318 Schops Rosenberg 8 601/26/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-34319 Kappel Pam 2 5

2:00 P.M. WH-14320 STUMMER Cohen 7 1

1:00 P.M. WH-14321 Rosenberg Kappel 6 202/02/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-24322 Pam Paul 5 3

1:00 P.M. WH-34323 Cohen Tannenbaum 1 4

2:00 P.M. WH-14324 STUMMER Schops 7 8

1:00 P.M. WH-14325 Schops Cohen 8 102/09/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-24326 STUMMER Kappel 7 2

1:00 P.M. WH-34327 Rosenberg Paul 6 3

2:00 P.M. WH-14328 Pam Tannenbaum 5 4

1:00 P.M. WH-14329 Paul STUMMER 3 703/02/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-24330 Tannenbaum Rosenberg 4 6

1:00 P.M. WH-34331 Cohen Pam 1 5

2:00 P.M. WH-14332 Kappel Schops 2 8

1:00 P.M. WH-14333 Rosenberg Pam 6 503/09/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. WH-24334 Schops Paul 8 3

1:00 P.M. WH-34335 STUMMER Tannenbaum 7 4

2:00 P.M. WH-14336 Kappel Cohen 2 1
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